
                         MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.        

Gen. Medicine Department 

P.G Teaching Programme     Time :- 11am to 2pm (Sep 2016) 

( All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must ) 

Date Day Topic Speaker 
2/9/16 Friday 

 
Case Presentation Dr Meenal  

6/9/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Digvijay  

7/9/16 Wednesday 
 

Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Rahul  

9/9/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Swadhin  

13/9/16 Tuesday  
Seminar 

Dr Siddhant  

14/9/16 Wednesday 
 

         Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Piyush  

16/9/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Rakesh 

19/9/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Vikas  

20/9/16 Wednesday 
 

Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Jatin  

22/9/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Yuvraj  

26/9/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Sayali  

27/9/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Omkar  

29/9/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Swadhin 

Dr Dilip Bhoge         Dr R.S Joshi  

Prof. & HOD                      PG Incharge 



                                     MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.        

Gen. Medicine Department 

P.G Teaching Programme     Time :- 11am to 2pm (Oct 2016) 

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must) 

Date Day Topic Speaker 
4/10/16 Tuesday 

 
Case Presentation Dr Meenal  

5/10/16 Wednesday 
 

Seminar Dr Digvijay  

7/10/16 Friday 
 

Journal club, ECG, X-rays, etc. Dr Rahul  

11/10/16 Tuesday 
 

Holiday   

12/10/16 Wednesday 
 

                             Seminar Dr Siddhant  

14/10/16 Friday 
 

         Journal club, ECG, X-rays, etc. Dr Piyush  

18/10/16 Tuesday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Rakesh 

19/10/16 Wednesday 
 

Seminar Dr Vikas  

21/10/16 Friday 
 

Journal club, ECG, X-rays, etc. Dr Jatin  

25/10/16 Tuesday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Yuvraj  

26/10/16 Wednesday 
 

Seminar Dr Sayali  

28/10/16 Friday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, X-rays, etc. Dr Omkar  

 

Dr Dilip Bhoge         Dr R.S Joshi  

Prof. & HOD                      PG Incharge 



MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.        

Gen. Medicine Department 

P.G Teaching Programme     Time :- 11am to 2pm (Nov 2016) 

( All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must ) 

Date Day Topic Speaker 

1/11/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Digvijay  

2/11/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Rahul  

4/11/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Meenal  

8/11/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Siddhant  

9/11/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Piyush  

11/11/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Swadhin   

15/11/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Vikas  

16/11/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Jatin  

18/11/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Rakesh  

22/11/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Sayali 

23/11/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Omkar  

25/11/16 Friday 
 

Case Presentation Dr Yuvraj   

29/11/16 Tuesday 
 

Seminar Dr Digvijay  

30/11/16 Wednesday 
 

      Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Rahul   

 

Dr Dilip Bhoge         Dr R.S Joshi  

Prof. & HOD                      PG Incharge 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


